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Thursday Open 2025 Spring Soccer League Standings

Standings as of:
6/9/25

Loss Forfeit  Total Goals  Goals Team Colors
Points For Against
1 Burbank City FC 7 2 21 33 13 Light Blue
2 Selam FC 5 1 3 16 29 19 Orange
3 Atletico Espanol FC 4 1 4 13 21 21 Blue & White Stripes
4 Catalonia FC 1 8 3 14 45 Black

Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through May Tst. 2025.

Thursday Open Soccer League Schedule

Visitor
1 Thursday 3/27/25 8:30 pm Atletico Espanol FC 1 5 Selam FC Whitsett #3
2 8:30 pm Catalonia FC 1 3 Burbank City FC Sep. Basin
3 Thursday 4/3/25 8:30 pm Catalonia FC 1 2 | Atletico Espanol FC Whitsett #3
4 8:30 pm Burbank City FC 210 Selam FC Sep. Basin
5 Thursday 4/10/25 8:30 pm Selam FC 6] 0 Catalonia FC Whitsett #3
6 8:30 pm Atletico EspanolFC | 0 | 3 Burbank City FC Sep. Basin
7 Thursday 4/17/25 8:30 pm Catalonia FC 2 | 5 Burbank City FC Whitsett #3
8 8:30 pm Selam FC 4 | 0 | Atlefico Espanol FC Sep. Basin
9 Thursday 4/24/25 8:30 pm Burbank City FC 6 1 Selam FC Whitsett #3
10 8:30 pm Atletico Espanol FC 510 Catalonia FC Sep. Basin
11 Thursday 5/1/25 8:30 pm Atletico EspanolFC | 4 | 1 Burbank City FC Whitsett #3
12 8:30 pm Catalonia FC 5|10 Selam FC Sep. Basin
13 Thursday 5/8/25 8:30 pm Selam FC 1 1 | Atletico Espanol FC Whitsett #3
14 8:30 pm Burbank City FC 8 1 Catalonia FC Sep. Basin
15 Thursday 5/15/25 8:30 pm Atletico Espanol FC 5 1 Catalonia FC Whitsett #3
16 8:30 pm Selam FC 1 0 Burbank City FC Sep. Basin
17 Thursday 5/22/25 8:30 pm Catalonia FC 4 |11 Selam FC Whitsett #3
18 8:30 pm Burbank City FC 5 | 3 | Atletico Espanol FC Sep. Basin




Playoffs

Ggrone Day Date Time Home Visitor Field
] Thursday 5/29/25 | 8:30 pm Selam FC 0| 2 Atletico Espanol FC Whitsett #3
2 8:30 pm Burbank City FC 6|0 Catalonia FC Sep. Basin

Championship Game (to determine 1st and 2nd)

Visitor

3 Thursday 6/5/25 | 8:30pm | Burbank City FC | 5 | 0 | Atletico Espanol FC Sep. Basin

CHAMPIONS:
BURBANK CITY FC
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